DRAWING NUMBER

BNY-MA(00)0001
BNY-MA(01)0001
BNY-MA(02)0001
BNY-MA(02)1001
BNY-MA(02)2001
BNY-MA(02)3001
BNY-MA(02)4001
BNY-MA(02)5001
BNY-MA(02)6001
BNY-MA(02)7001
BNY-MA(02)9001
BNY-MA(02)B101
BNY-MA(02)AAO01
BNY-MA(02)BBO1
BNY-MA(02)CCO1
BNY-MA(03)0001
BNY-MA(03)0002
BNY-MA(20)0001
BNY-MA(20)1001
BNY-MA(20)2001
BNY-MA(20)3001
BNY-MA(20)4001
BNY-MA(20)5001
BNY-MA(20)6001
BNY-MA(20)7001
BNY-MA(20)8001
BNY-MA(20)B101
BNY-MA(21)AA01
BNY-MA(21)AA02
BNY-MA(21)BBO1
BNY-MA(21)BB02
BNY-MA(21)CCO1
BNY-MA(21)CC02
BNY-MA(22)AA01
BNY-MA(22)BBO01
BNY-MA(31)0004

SAVILLS COMMERICAL
ADS CONSULTANCY

RIGHT OF LIGHT
PRICE & MYERS
ACA ACOUSTICS

DRAWING TITLE

SITE LOCATION PLAN

AREA SCHEDULE

EXISTING GROUND FLOOR PLAN
EXISTING FIRST FLOOR PLAN
EXISTING SECOND FLOOR PLAN
EXISTING THIRD FLOOR PLAN
EXISTING FOURTH FLOOR PLAN
EXISTING FIFTH FLOOR PLAN
EXISTING SIXTH FLOOR PLAN
EXISTING SEVENTH FLOOR PLAN
EXISTING ROOF PLAN

EXISTING BASEMENT PLAN

EXISTING SOUTH ELEVATION
EXISTING WEST/NORTH ELEVATION
EXISTING SECTION AA/BB
PHOTOMONTAGE 01
PHOTOMONTAGE 02

PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN
PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR PLAN
PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR PLAN
PROPOSED THIRD FLOOR PLAN
PROPOSED FOURTH FLOOR PLAN
PROPOSED FIFTH FLOOR PLAN
PROPOSED SIXTH FLOOR PLAN
PROPOSED SEVENTH FLOOR PLAN
PROPOSED ROOF FLOOR PLAN
PROPOSED BASEMENT PLAN
PROPOSED SOUTH ELEVATION
PROPOSED SOUTH ELEVATION RENDER
PROPOSED WEST ELEVATION
PRPOSED WEST ELEVATION RENDER
PROPOSED NORTH ELEVATION
PROPOSED NORTH ELEVATION RENDER
PROPOSED SECTION AA - EAST/WEST
PROPOSED SECTION BB - NORTH/SOUTH
WINDOW SILL HEIGHTS (SOUTH)

MARKETING REPORT

CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT PLAN
DAYLIGHT/SUNLIGHT ASSESSMENT
ENERGY/RENEWABLE ENERGY STATEMENT
ACOUSTIC REPORT

REVISION

A01
A03
A01
A01
A01
A01
A01
A01
A02
A02
A02
A01
A02
A02
A02
A02
A02
A02
A01
A03
A02
A03
A02
A02
A02
A02
A01
AO4
A02
A04
A02
A04
A02
A02
A02
AOO0

Oct-12
Dec-12

02-Jan-13
19-Dec-12

Dec-12



