DRAWING NUMBER	DRAWING TITLE	REVISION
BNY-MA(00)0001	SITE LOCATION PLAN	A01
BNY-MA(01)0001	AREA SCHEDULE	A03
BNY-MA(02)0001	EXISTING GROUND FLOOR PLAN	A01
BNY-MA(02)1001	EXISTING FIRST FLOOR PLAN	A01
BNY-MA(02)2001	EXISTING SECOND FLOOR PLAN	A01
BNY-MA(02)3001	EXISTING THIRD FLOOR PLAN	A01
BNY-MA(02)4001	EXISTING FOURTH FLOOR PLAN	A01
BNY-MA(02)5001	EXISTING FIFTH FLOOR PLAN	A01
BNY-MA(02)6001	EXISTING SIXTH FLOOR PLAN	A02
BNY-MA(02)7001	EXISTING SEVENTH FLOOR PLAN	A02
BNY-MA(02)9001	EXISTING ROOF PLAN	A02
BNY-MA(02)B101	EXISTING BASEMENT PLAN	A01
BNY-MA(02)AA01	EXISTING SOUTH ELEVATION	A02
BNY-MA(02)BB01	EXISTING WEST/NORTH ELEVATION	A02
BNY-MA(02)CC01	EXISTING SECTION AA/BB	A02
BNY-MA(03)0001	PHOTOMONTAGE 01	A02
BNY-MA(03)0002	PHOTOMONTAGE 02	A02
BNY-MA(20)0001	PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN	A02
BNY-MA(20)1001	PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR PLAN	A01
BNY-MA(20)2001	PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR PLAN	A03
BNY-MA(20)3001	PROPOSED THIRD FLOOR PLAN	A02
BNY-MA(20)4001	PROPOSED FOURTH FLOOR PLAN	A03
BNY-MA(20)5001	PROPOSED FIFTH FLOOR PLAN	A02
BNY-MA(20)6001	PROPOSED SIXTH FLOOR PLAN	A02
BNY-MA(20)7001	PROPOSED SEVENTH FLOOR PLAN	A02
BNY-MA(20)8001	PROPOSED ROOF FLOOR PLAN	A02
BNY-MA(20)B101	PROPOSED BASEMENT PLAN	A01
BNY-MA(21)AA01	PROPOSED SOUTH ELEVATION	A04
BNY-MA(21)AA02	PROPOSED SOUTH ELEVATION RENDER	A02
BNY-MA(21)BB01	PROPOSED WEST ELEVATION	A04
BNY-MA(21)BB02	PRPOSED WEST ELEVATION RENDER	A02
BNY-MA(21)CC01	PROPOSED NORTH ELEVATION	A04
BNY-MA(21)CC02	PROPOSED NORTH ELEVATION RENDER	A02
BNY-MA(22)AA01	PROPOSED SECTION AA - EAST/WEST	A02
BNY-MA(22)BB01	PROPOSED SECTION BB - NORTH/SOUTH	A02
BNY-MA(31)0004	WINDOW SILL HEIGHTS (SOUTH)	A00
SAVILLS COMMERICAL	MARKETING REPORT	Oct-12
ADS CONSULTANCY	CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT PLAN	Dec-12
RIGHT OF LIGHT	DAYLIGHT/SUNLIGHT ASSESSMENT	02-Jan-13
PRICE & MYERS	ENERGY/RENEWABLE ENERGY STATEMENT	19-Dec-12
ACA ACOUSTICS	ACOUSTIC REPORT	Dec-12